Dearborn Michigan

2016 Tri States Synchronized Skating Competition
Junior Qualifying Competition

Saturday February 13,2016

TEAM DRESS| ENTER LEAVE ENTER LEAVE LEAVE
ROOM | DRESS DRESS COMP. RINK DRESS
NO ROOM ROOM RINK ROOM
Ice Make #REF! #REF! 18
BASIC SKLLS "2" A
Team Ices 1 10:10 AM 10:25 AM 10:30 AM 10:37 AM 10:47AM | 7
Eclipse 2 10:17 AM 10:32 AM 10:37 AM 10:41 AM 10:51 AM | 4
Ice Diamonds 3 10:21 AM 10:36 AM 10:41 AM 10:45 AM 10:55 AM | 4
Southgate Stars 4 10:25 AM 10:40 AM 10:45 AM 10:49 AM 10:59 AM | 4
BASIC SKILLES "2" B
Phoenix 5 10:32 AM 10:47 AM 10:52 AM 10:56 AM 11:06 AM| 4
Allegro 6 10:36 AM 10:51 AM 10:56 AM 11:00 AM 11:10AM | 4
The Fighting Irish 7 10:40 AM 10:55 AM 11:00 AM 11:04 AM 11:14AM | 4
Hockettes 8 10:44 AM 10:59 AM 11:04 AM 11:08 AM 11:18 AM | 4
BASIC SKILLS "2" C
Crystallettes 1 10:51 AM 11:06 AM 11:11 AM 11:15 AM 11:25AM | 4
Creative Edge 2 10:55 AM 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 11:19 AM 11:29AM | 4
Ice Connect 3 10:59 AM 11:14 AM 11:19 AM 11:23 AM 11:33AM | 4
Northern Lights 4 11:03 AM 11:18 AM 11:23 AM 11:27 AM 11:37 AM | 4
Shoreline Blaze 5 11:07 AM 11:22 AM 11:27 AM 11:31 AM 11:41AM | 4
TEAM DRESS| ENTER LEAVE ENTER LEAVE LEAVE
ROOM | DRESS DRESS COMP. RINK DRESS
NO ROOM ROOM RINK ROOM
BASIC SKILLS "3"
Ice Connect 6 11:14 AM 11:29 AM 11:34 AM 11:38 AM 11:48 AM | 4
ICE MAKE 11:38 AM 11:53 AM 15
JUVENILE
Evolution 7 11:33 AM 11:48 AM 11:53 AM 11:59 AM 12.09PM| 6
Chicago Jazz 8 11:39 AM 11:54 AM 11:59 AM 12:04 PM 12:14PM| 5
Cleveland Edges 1 11:44 AM 11:59 AM 12:04 PM 12:09 PM 12.19PM| 5
Hockettes 2 11:49 AM 12:04 PM 12:09 PM 12:14 PM 1224PM| 5
Crystallettes 3 11:54 AM 12:09 PM 12:14 PM 12:19 PM 1229 PM| 5
ICE MAKE 12:19 PM 12:34 PM 15
OPEN JUVENILE
Lucky 7 4 12:14 PM 12:29 PM 12:34 PM 12:38 PM 12:48 PM | 4
Fire on Ice 5 12:18 PM 12:33 PM 12:38 PM 12:42 PM 12:52PM | 4
Cleveland Edges Team Red 6 12:22 PM 12:37 PM 12:42 PM 12:47 PM 12:57PM| 5
Hockettes 7 12:27 PM 12:42 PM 12:47 PM 12:51 PM 1:01PM | 4
Louisville River Stars 8 12:31 PM 12:46 PM 12:51 PM 12:56 PM 1:.06 PM [ 5
Cleveland Edges Team White 1 12:36 PM 12:51 PM 12:56 PM 1:00 PM 1:10PM | 4
Ice Force 2 12:40 PM 12:55 PM 1:00 PM 1:05 PM 1:15PM [ 5
Southgate Stars 3 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:05 PM 1:09 PM 1:19PM | 4
Ice Make - Lunch - Tri States Ceremony 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 60
BASIC SKILLS 1 "A"
Kalamazoo Kinetic 4 1:53 PM 2:08 PM 2:13 PM 2:17 PM 2:27PM | 4
Crystallettes 5 1:57 PM 2:12 PM 2:17 PM 2:21 PM 2.31PM | 4
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Cleveland Edges 6 2:01 PM 2:16 PM 2:21 PM 2:25 PM 2:35PM | 4
Hockettes 7 2:05 PM 2:20 PM 2:25 PM 2:29 PM 2:39PM | 4
BASIC SKILLS 1 "B"
Eclipse 8 2:12 PM 2:27 PM 2:32 PM 2:36 PM 246 PM | 4
Allegro 1 2:16 PM 2:31 PM 2:36 PM 2:40 PM 2:50PM | 4
Evolution 2 2:20 PM 2:35 PM 2:40 PM 2:44 PM 2:54PM | 4
Ice Connect 3 2:24 PM 2:39 PM 2:44 PM 2:48 PM 2:58PM | 4
Coliseum Comets 4 2:28 PM 2:43 PM 2:48 PM 2:52 PM 3:02PM | 4
ICE MAKE 2:52 PM 3:07 PM 15
JUNIOR QUALIFYING FREE SKATE
5 2:47 PM 3:02 PM 3:07 PM 3:17 PM 3:27PM | 10
6 2:57 PM 3:12 PM 3:17 PM 3:25 PM 3:35PM | 8
7 3:05 PM 3:20 PM 3:25 PM 3:33 PM 343PM | 8
ICE MAKE 3:33 PM 3:48 PM 15
8 3:28 PM 3:43 PM 3:48 PM 3:57 PM 4:.07PM | 9
1 3:37 PM 3:52 PM 3:57 PM 4:05 PM 4:15PM | 8
2 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:05 PM 4:13 PM 4:23PM | 8
3 3:53 PM 4:08 PM 4:13 PM 4:21 PM 4:31PM | 8
ICE MAKE 4:21 PM 4:36 PM 15
4 4:16 PM 4:31 PM 4:36 PM 4:45 PM 4:55PM | 9
5 4:25 PM 4:40 PM 4:45 PM 4:53 PM 5:03PM | 8
6 4:33 PM 4:48 PM 4:53 PM 5:01 PM 511PM | 8
7 4:41 PM 4:56 PM 5:01 PM 5:09 PM 519PM | 8
OPEN MASTERS
Radiance on Ice 8 4:54 PM 5:09 PM 5:14 PM 5:18 PM 5:28PM | 4
Lake Effect Flurries 1 4:58 PM 5:13 PM 5:18 PM 5:23 PM 5:33PM | 5
ICE MAKE 5:23 PM 5:38 PM 5:48 PM | 15
PRELIMINARY

Kalamazoo Kinetic 2 5:18 PM 5:33 PM 5:38 PM 5:43 PM 553PM | 5
Evolution 3 5:23 PM 5:38 PM 5:43 PM 5:47 PM 5:57PM | 4
Crystallettes 4 5:27 PM 5:42 PM 5:47 PM 5:51 PM 6:01PM | 4
Cleveland Edges 5 5:31 PM 5:46 PM 5:51 PM 5:55 PM 6:05PM | 4

TEAM DRESS| ENTER LEAVE ENTER LEAVE LEAVE

ROOM | DRESS DRESS COMP. RINK DRESS

NO ROOM ROOM RINK ROOM

PRE JUVENILE
Creative Edge 6 5:40 PM 5:55 PM 6:00 PM 6:04 PM 6:14PM | 4
Crystallettes 7 5:44 PM 5:59 PM 6:04 PM 6:08 PM 6:18PM | 4
Hockettes 8 5:48 PM 6:03 PM 6:08 PM 6:12 PM 6:22PM | 4
United Ice 1 5:52 PM 6:07 PM 6:12 PM 6:16 PM 6:26 PM | 4
Phoenx 2 5:56 PM 6:11 PM 6:16 PM 6:20 PM 6:30PM | 4
Colliseum Comets 3 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:20 PM 6:24 PM 6:34 PM | 4
ICE MAKE 6:24 PM 6:39 PM 15
INTERMEDIATE (IJS)
Crystallettes 4 6:19 PM 6:34 PM 6:39 PM 6:46 PM 6:56 PM | 7
Chicago Jazz 5 6:26 PM 6:41 PM 6:46 PM 6:53 PM 7:03PM | 7
Starlights 6 6:33 PM 6:48 PM 6:53 PM 7:00 PM 7:10PM | 7
Cleveland Edges 7 6:40 PM 6:55 PM 7:00 PM 7:07 PM 71A7PM | 7
Crystallettes 8 6:47 PM 7:02 PM 7:07 PM 7:14 PM 7:24PM | 7
ICE MAKE 7:14 PM 7:29 PM 15
COLLEGIATE (IJS)

University of Michigan 1 7:09 PM 7:24 PM 7:29 PM 7:37 PM 747PM | 8
2 7:17 PM 7:32 PM 7:37 PM 7:45 PM 7:55PM | 8
Western Michigan University 3 7:25 PM 7:40 PM 7:45 PM 7:53 PM 8:03PM | 8
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Michigan State University 4 7:33 PM 7:48 PM 7:53 PM 8:01 PM 8:11PM | 8
University of Delaware 5 7:41 PM 7:56 PM 8:01 PM 8:09 PM 8:19PM | 8

ICE MAKE 8:09 PM 8:24 PM 15

NOVICE (IJS)

Crystallettes 6 8:04 PM 8:19 PM 8:24 PM 8:31 PM 841PM | 7
Hockettes 7 8:11 PM 8:26 PM 8:31 PM 8:38 PM 848PM | 7
Chicago Jazz 8 8:18 PM 8:33 PM 8:38 PM 8:45 PM 8:55PM | 7
Starlights 1 8:25 PM 8:40 PM 8:45 PM 8:52 PM 9:02PM | 7
Kalamazoo Kintic 2 8:32 PM 8:47 PM 8:52 PM 8:59 PM 9:09PM | 7

ICE MAKE 8:59 PM 9:14 PM 15

OPEN ADULT
Diamond Diva 3 8:54 PM 9:09 PM 9:14 PM 9:19 PM 9:29PM | 5
Buckeye 4 8:59 PM 9:14 PM 9:19 PM 9:24 PM 9:34PM | 5
Phoenix 5 9:04 PM 9:19 PM 9:24 PM 9:29 PM 9:39PM | 5
Eclipse 6 9:09 PM 9:24 PM 9:29 PM 9:34 PM 9:44PM | 5
Hockettes 7 9:14 PM 9:29 PM 9:34 PM 9:39 PM 9:49PM | 5
Turning Point 8 9:19 PM 9:34 PM 9:39 PM 9:44 PM 9:54PM | 5
Grand Valley 1 9:24 PM 9:39 PM 9:44 PM 9:49 PM 9:59PM | 5
Cleveland Edges 2 9:29 PM 9:44 PM 9:49 PM 9:54 PM 10:04 PM| 5
OPPEN COLLEGIATE
Ohio Univeristy 3 9:34 PM 9:49 PM 9:54 PM 9:59 PM 10:09PM| 5
Motor City Collegiate 4 9:39 PM 9:54 PM 9:59 PM 10:04 PM 10:14 PM| 5
End of Competition




